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24" wide all-freezer for freestanding use capable of -25°
C operation; includes audible alarm, lock, and hospital

grade plug

Highlights:

-25° C operation for safe storage of temperature sensitive materials
Includes a hospital grade cord with a 'green dot' plug
High temperature alarm includes external temperature readout

Factory installed lock provides security you can count on

-25°C capable
Factory installed lock

High temperature alarm

Hospital grade cord with 'green dot
plug

Manual defrost

Pull-out drawers

Access port

Adjustable thermostat
Fully finished white cabinet
100% CFC Free

33.5"x23.63"x 23.5" (HxW x D)
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Low temperature capability ideal for certain sensitive items
Keyed lock for secure interior

Warns of temperature fluctuations and includes an external temperature readout on the
door

Secure three-pronged cord for added unit safety

Efficient performance with reliable temperature stability
Clear baskets for convenient and separated storage

Unit comes with a factory installed probe hole for users to connect their own monitoring
equipment

Manage the temperature with ease and accuracy
Allows the unit to be used freestanding

Environmentally friendly design using R404a and without ozone-damaging chemicals



fications:

Height

Width

Depth

Capacity

Ext Depth with Handle
Interior Height 1
Interior Width 1
Interior Depth 1
Comp Step Height
Comp Step Width
Comp Step Depth
Shipping Weight
Amps

Canadian Electrical Safety
US Electrical Safety
Reversible

Door Swing

Drawers

Drawer Quantity
Temperature Range
Depth with door at 90°
Condensor Location
Thermostat Type
Freon Oz

Refrigerant Type

Low Side PSI

High Side PSI

Level Legs Quantity
Compressor Warranty
Parts/Labor Warranty

33.5"
23.63"
23.5"

3.2 cu.ft.
25.13"
24.25"
17.75"
16.5"
6.5"
17.5"
55"
102.0 Ibs.
1.3

uLc

UL
Factory Reversible
RHD
true

3

-20°C to -30°C
46.13"
N/A

Dial

2.7
R134a
70.0
235.0

2

5 Years

1 Year
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