

## VT65MLMED

## 33.5" x 23.63" x 23.5" (H x W x D)

24" wide all-freezer for freestanding use capable of -25° C operation; includes audible alarm, lock, and hospital grade plug

## Highlights:

-25° C operation for safe storage of temperature sensitive materials
Includes a hospital grade cord with a 'green dot' plug
High temperature alarm includes external temperature readout
Factory installed lock provides security you can count on



-25°C capable	Low temperature capability ideal for certain sensitive items
Factory installed lock	Keyed lock for secure interior
High temperature alarm	Warns of temperature fluctuations and includes an external temperature readout on the door
Hospital grade cord with 'green dot' plug	Secure three-pronged cord for added unit safety
Manual defrost	Efficient performance with reliable temperature stability
Pull-out drawers	Clear baskets for convenient and separated storage
Access port	Unit comes with a factory installed probe hole for users to connect their own monitoring equipment
Adjustable thermostat	Manage the temperature with ease and accuracy
Fully finished white cabinet	Allows the unit to be used freestanding
100% CFC Free	Environmentally friendly design using R404a and without ozone-damaging chemicals

## Specifications:

Height	33.5"
Width	23.63"
Depth	23.5"
Capacity	3.2 cu.ft.
Ext Depth with Handle	25.13"
Interior Height 1	24.25"
Interior Width 1	17.75"
Interior Depth 1	16.5"
Comp Step Height	6.5"
Comp Step Width	17.5"
Comp Step Depth	5.5"
Shipping Weight	102.0 lbs.
Amps	1.3
Canadian Electrical Safety	ULC
US Electrical Safety	UL
Reversible	Factory Reversible
Door Swing	RHD
Descusar	
Drawers	true
Drawers Drawer Quantity	true 3
Drawer Quantity	3
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range	3 -20°C to -30°C
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90°	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13"
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90° Condensor Location	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13" N/A
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90° Condensor Location Thermostat Type	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13" N/A Dial
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90° Condensor Location Thermostat Type Freon Oz	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13" N/A Dial 2.7
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90° Condensor Location Thermostat Type Freon Oz Refrigerant Type	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13" N/A Dial 2.7 R134a
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90° Condensor Location Thermostat Type Freon Oz Refrigerant Type Low Side PSI	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13" N/A Dial 2.7 R134a 70.0
Drawer Quantity Temperature Range Depth with door at 90° Condensor Location Thermostat Type Freon Oz Refrigerant Type Low Side PSI High Side PSI	3 -20°C to -30°C 46.13" N/A Dial 2.7 R134a 70.0 235.0

